Rank (Gross)
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KGA Amateur Series - Legends Division

Name

Denham, Vernon
Wood, Don
McMillen, Fred
Cantrell, Joe
Casey, Raymond
Edwards, Jerry
Guess, Ralph
Shepherd, Jim
Anderson, Sidney
Gupton, Fred
Damron, William
Gupton, George
Miller, Moe
Henry, John
Morris, Clay
Dunavent, Ronnie
Henninger, Hobie
Black, Willis Sr.
Boley, Bill
Grasch, Larry
Gross, Buddy
Trent, Dan
Barrickman, Terry
Higdon, Charlie
Price, Bob
Hayes, Bart
McGonnell, Bob
Turner, Cecil

Updated

Aug 2, 2017 at 11:15 AM

Points
60.00
60.00
38.00
36.00
28.00
28.00
23.00
21.00
19.00
18.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
11.00
11.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Rank (Net)
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Name

Wood, Don
McMillen, Fred
Denham, Vernon
Casey, Raymond
Cantrell, Joe
Guess, Ralph
Edwards, Jerry
Gupton, George
Henninger, Hobie
Higdon, Charlie
Henry, John
Miller, Moe
Anderson, Sidney
Gupton, Fred
Morris, Clay
Dunavent, Ronnie
Price, Bob
Shepherd, Jim
Boley, Bill
Damron, William
Gross, Buddy
Black, Willis Sr.
Barrickman, Terry
Trent, Dan
Grasch, Larry
Hayes, Bart
McGonnell, Bob
Turner, Cecil

Points
49.00
48.00
39.00
32.00
29.00
27.00
24.00
21.00
20.00
17.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



